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Associate Membership
Debtors who are members
Cash

Deposits in Banks

Deposits in other coops
Loans to members

Loans to other coops
Shares of FSCT

Shares of FTFC

Shares of FTSC

Shares of SAHALIFE

Total investment

Total deposit

Share capital

Compulsory reserve
Income from interest & other
Expenses

Total income (Approximated)

13,050

164

6,851
8,951,343.46
449,197,529.38
3,274,262,132.89
5,812,823,394.11
4,607,745,897.72
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81,000,000.00
165,000.00
57,250,000.00
3,063,000,000.00
7,320,514,162.22
7,605,687,140.00
858,689,905.10
193,206,935.21
87,7165,468.48
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